Plastic Film Capacitors
Note : Only ±10 ％ as cap. tol. be marked as “K”．
Note:　　　　 Date code.
● Capacitance tolerance : ±10 %(K), ±20 %(M)
* □：Capacitance tolerance code
   ()：Suffix for lead crimped
Note）Part number marked with bold is special lead space product.
3 ― 50
Part No. Cap.
（μF）
Dimensions（ｍｍ） Min. order Q'ty
(PCS)
Straight Cut lead
  ECQUAAF106□A 10.0 41.0 28.0 42.5 37.5 1.0 0±0.8 1.8
3 ― 75   ECQUAAF475LD
  ECQUAAF685□A 6.8 60
  ECQUAAF475ED 4.7 41.0 18.0 33.0 37.5 1.0 0±0.8 1.8
41.0 23.0 37.5 37.5 1.0 0±0.8 1.8 3 ―
3 ― 90   ECQUAAF335LD
  ECQUAAF475□( ) 4.7 31.0 23.0 33.0 27.5 0.8 0±0.8 1.8 2 100 100
  ECQUAAF335ED 3.3 41.0 15.0 30.0 37.5 1.0 0±0.8 1.8
1 150 150
  ECQUAAF335□( ) 3.3 31.0 19.0 29.0 27.5 0.8 0±0.8 1.8 2 150 150
  ECQUAAF275□( ) 2.7 31.0 19.0 29.0 27.5 0.8 0±0.8 1.8
1 200 200
  ECQUAAF225□( ) 2.2 31.0 14.5 24.5 27.5 0.8 0±0.8 1.8 2 200 200
  ECQUAAF185□( ) 1.8 31.0 14.5 24.5 27.5 0.8 0±0.8 1.8
1 200 200
  ECQUAAF155□( ) 1.5 31.0 12.0 22.0 27.5 0.8 0±0.8 1.8 2 200 200
  ECQUAAF125□( ) 1.2 31.0 12.0 22.0 27.5 0.8 0±0.8 1.8
1 300 300
  ECQUAAF105□( ) 1.0 26.0 12.0 19.0 22.5 0.8 0±0.8 1.8 2 300 300
  ECQUAAF824□( ) 0.82 26.0 12.0 19.0 22.5 0.8 0±0.8 1.8
1 500 500
  ECQUAAF684□( ) 0.68 26.0 10.0 17.0 22.5 0.8 0±0.8 1.8 2 500 500
  ECQUAAF564□( ) 0.56 26.0 10.0 17.0 22.5 0.8 0±0.8 1.8
1 600 800
  ECQUAAF474□( ) 0.47 26.0 8.5 15.0 22.5 0.8 0±0.8 1.8 2 600 800
  ECQUAAF394□( ) 0.39 26.0 8.5 15.0 22.5 0.8 0±0.8 1.8
1 1000 800
  ECQUAAF334□( ) 0.33 17.5 9.0 16.0 15.0 0.6 0±0.8 1.3 2 1000 800
  ECQUAAF274□( ) 0.27 17.5 9.0 16.0 15.0 0.6 0±0.8 1.3
1 1000 1000
  ECQUAAF224□( ) 0.22 17.5 7.5 14.0 15.0 0.6 0±0.8 1.3 2 1000 1000
  ECQUAAF184□( ) 0.18 17.5 7.5 14.0 15.0 0.6 0±0.8 1.3
1 1000 1000
  ECQUAAF154□( ) 0.15 17.5 6.0 13.0 15.0 0.6 0±0.8 1.3 2 1000 1000
  ECQUAAF124□( ) 0.12 17.5 6.0 13.0 15.0 0.6 0±0.8 1.3
1 1000 1000
  ECQUAAF104□( ) 0.10 17.5 5.0 12.0 15.0 0.6 0±0.8 1.3 2 1000 1000
  ECQUAAF823□( ) 0.082 17.5 5.0 12.0 15.0 0.6 0±0.8 1.3
1 1000 1000
  ECQUAAF683□( ) 0.068 17.5 5.0 12.0 15.0 0.6 0±0.8 1.3 1 1000 1000
  ECQUAAF563□( ) 0.056 17.5 5.0 12.0 15.0 0.6 0±0.8 1.3
1 1000 1000
  ECQUAAF473□( ) 0.047 15.3 6.0 13.0 12.5 0.6 0±0.8 1.5 1 1000 1000
  ECQUAAF393□( ) 0.039 15.3 5.0 11.5 12.5 0.6 0±0.8 1.5
1 1000 1000
  ECQUAAF333□( ) 0.033 15.3 5.0 11.5 12.5 0.6 0±0.8 1.5 1 1000 1000
  ECQUAAF273□( ) 0.027 15.3 5.0 11.5 12.5 0.6 0±0.8 1.5
1 1000 1000
  ECQUAAF223□( ) 0.022 15.3 5.0 11.5 12.5 0.6 0±0.8 1.5 1 1000 1000
  ECQUAAF183□( ) 0.018 15.3 5.0 11.5 12.5 0.6 0±0.8
1 1000 1000
  ECQUAAF123□( ) 0.012 15.3 5.0 11.5 12.5 0.6 0±0.8
  ECQUAAF822□( ) 0.0082 15.3 5.0 11.5 12.5 0.6 0±0.8
1.5
  ECQUAAF153□( ) 0.015 15.3 5.0 11.5 12.5 0.6 0±0.8 1.5
  ECQUAAF103□( ) 0.01 15.3 5.0 11.5 12.5 0.6 0±0.8 1.5
3
Style
1.5
1 1000 1000